MAINLAND REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
WAR AT THE SHORE - ERGATHON
RACE RESULTS: FEBRUARY 12,2022
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NAME

C. Donahue
B. Werber

T. Wimberg
T. Sher

J. VanSyckle
S. Roscoe

J. Crilly

S. Gerin

B. Wickersham
T. Mozitis

D. Lang

J. Mozdzan
J. Leeds

A. Sarraiocco
R. Gaud

C. Sellars

A. Jusino

J. Carmichael

TIME

1:22.4
1:24.5
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1:31.7
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1:34.7
01:36.0
01:37.2
1:40.0
1:41.1
1:44.0
1:44.1
1:45.0
1:45.7
1:49.0
1:49.1
1:59.1
2:06.0
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AVG. PACE

1:22.4
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01:37.2
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1:41.1
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